DUS Al AUTOAODRAOME

MOTORSPORTS CLUB

MRF Challenge Dubai

Sorted on Laps |

2. UAE Sportbike Championship

Race 2

Race (8 Laps) started at 14:09:08

Grand Prix Circuit 5.390 km
08/12/2017 14:10 .

......
nw

Pos No. Class Name Nat Car Model/Engine Laps Diff Gap Best Tm
1 77 1000 Nasser AL SHAIBA UAE Yamaha R1 8 2:10.140
2 47 600 Ahmed ALMUYINI KSA Kawasaki ZX6R 8 5.344 5.344 2:09.546
3 10 600 Mahmoud TANNIR LIB Honda CBR600RR 8 5.591 0.247 2:09.718
4 11 1000 Ibrahem AL SHARIDAH KSA BMW S1000RR 8 23.972 18.381 2:11.269
5 38 600R Angelo VILLONE ITA Kawasaki ZX6R 8 28.718 4.746 2:12.411
6 12 600 Brendan ZAAIMAN RSA Honda CBR600RR 8 30.360 1.642 2:13.444
7 85 600R Federico FRATELLI ITA Yamaha R6 8 33.390 3.030 2:13.627
8 56 600 Fahad AL GHARBALLY KUW MV Augusta F3 8 48.258 14.868 2:15.281
9 73 600R Ivan MARTINELLI ITA Yamaha R6 8 1:00.225 11.967 2:15.353
10 52 600 lan MAUND GBR MV Augusta F3 8 1:03.105 2.880 2:16.146
11 5 600 Nawaf AL SHUAIBI KUW Yamaha R6 8 1:04.026 0.921 2:16.194
12 7 600R Yuri JONGKIND NED Yamaha R6 8 1:11.311 7.285 2:18.045
13 9 1000 Vafi KHAN IND BMW S1000RR 8 1:26.846  15.535 2:18.723
Not classified
DNF 46  600R Dwane MEANS USA Kawasaki ZX6R 6 DNF 2:29.830
DNF 44 600 Nasir SYED IND Yamaha YZF R6 5 DNF 2:15.481
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
5.344 147.975 2:09.546 149.785 47 - Ahmed ALMUYINI
Clerk of the Course Orbits
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DUSAl AUTOAODRAOME

MOTORSPORTS CLUB

MRF Challenge Dubai

2. UAE Sportbike Championship Grand Prix Circuit 5.390 km .._._.
Race 2 08/12/2017 14:10 . . .
Race (8 Laps) started at 14:09:08
.
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3
(85) Federico FRATELLI
(77) Nasser AL SHAIBA 1 14:11:28.792 2:18.759 50.194 51.921 36.644
1 14:11:24.668 2:15.964 48.963 50.820 36.181 2 14:13:43.870 2:15.078 45.817 52.423 36.838
2 14:13:35.075 2:10.407 44.198 50.247 35.962 3 14:15:58.466 2:14.596 45.609 52.056 36.931
3 14:15:45.215 2:10.140 43.829 50.558 35.753 4 14:18:14.012 2:15.546 45.643 52.934 36.969
4 14:17:55.574 2:10.359 43.807 50.809 35.743 5 14:20:27.639 2:13.627 45.218 52.063 36.346
5 14:20:06.332 2:10.758 43.570 51.137 36.051 6 14:22:41.339 2:13.700 45.349 51.994 36.357
6 14:22:16.820 2:10.488 43.611 50.781 36.096 7 14:24:55.521 2:14.182 45.660 51.986 36.536
7 14:24:27.085 2:10.265 43.542 50.657 36.066 8 14:27:11.136 2:15.615 45.747 52.351 37.517
8 14:26:37.746 2:10.661 43.808 50.864 35.989
(56) Fahad AL GHARBALLY
(47) Ahmed ALMUY NI 1 14:11:32.025 2:21.310 50.639 53.234 37.437
1 14:11:26.645 2:17.645 49.883 51.407 36.355 2 14:13:48.157 2:16.132 46.131 52.776 37.225
2 14:13:39.440 2:12.795 45.033 51.428 36.334 3 14:16:03.438 2:15.281 45.896 52.411 36.974
3 14:15:51.164 2:11.724 45.278 50.849 35.597 4 14:18:19.041 2:15.603 45.792 52.543 37.268
4 14:18:02.006 2:10.842 44.548 50.358 35.936 5 14:20:34.599 2:15.558 46.005 52.515 37.038
5 14:20:11.552 2:09.546 44.201 49.869 35.476 6 14:22:50.021 2:15.422 45.875 52.348 37.199
6 14:22:22.117 2:10.565 44.870 50.068 35.627 7 14:25:07.095 2:17.074 46.567 52.850 37.657
7 14:24:32.081 2:09.964 44.343 49.999 35.622 8 14:27:26.004 2:18.909 46.547 53.883 38.479
8 14:26:43.090 2:11.009 45.043 50.385 35.581
(73) lvan MARTINELLI
(10) Mahmoud TANNIR 1 14:11:31.217 2:19.804 49.961 52.390 37.453
1 14:11:26.905 2:17.605 50.382 51.113 36.110 2 14:13:49.048 2:17.831 46.026 54.509 37.296
2 14:13:39.109 2:12.204 45.145 50.909 36.150 3 14:16:05.604 2:16.556 45.986 52.735 37.835
3 14:15:50.886 2:11.777 45.210 50.592 35.975 4 14:18:20.957 2:15.353 45.605 52.545 37.203
4 14:18:01.897 2:11.011 44.632 50.412 35.967 5 14:20:37.490 2:16.533 46.169 52.980 37.384
5 14:20:13.140 2:11.243 44.879 50.597 35.767 6 14:22:55.340 2:17.850 46.127 53.198 38.525
6 14:22:23.750 2:10.610 44.456 50.503 35.651 7 14:25:16.474 2:21.134 47.067 54.900 39.167
7 14:24:33.468 2:09.718 44.280 49.971 35.467 8 14:27:37.971 2:21.497 47.212 55.595 38.690
8 14:26:43.337 2:09.869 44.256 50.128 35.485
(52) lan MAUND
(11) Ibrahem AL SHARIDAH 1 14:11:36.809 2:25.611 53.921 53.433 38.257
1 14:11:28.313 2:18.331 49.774 51.939 36.618 2 14:13:55.538 2:18.729 47.358 53.427 37.944
2 14:13:41.915 2:13.602 45.781 51.183 36.638 3 14:16:13.704 2:18.166 46.863 52.783 38.520
3 14:15:53.861 2:11.946 44.804 51.023 36.119 4 14:18:32.206 2:18.502 46.761 52.895 38.846
4 14:18:05.130 2:11.269 44.705 50.528 36.036 5 14:20:49.797 2:17.591 46.739 52.837 38.015
5 14:20:19.098 2:13.968 45.673 51.562 36.733 6 14:23:07.083 2:17.286 46.872 52.475 37.939
6 14:22:32.607 2:13.509 45.310 51.268 36.931 7 14:25:24.705 2:17.622 46.611 52.850 38.161
7 14:24:46.292 2:13.685 45.856 51.062 36.767 8 14:27:40.851 2:16.146 46.577 52.253 37.316
8 14:27:01.718 2:15.426 45.782 52.119 37.525
(5) Nawaf AL SHUAIBI
(38) Angelo VILLONE 1 14:11:35.080 2:24.179 51.973 54.099 38.107
1 14:11:32.956 2:22.809 53.643 52.779 36.387 2 14:13:53.958 2:18.878 47.419 53.192 38.267
2 14:13:47.082 2:14.126 45.573 51.961 36.592 3 14:16:13.128 2:19.170 47.296 53.645 38.229
3 14:15:59.493 2:12.411 45.101 51.242 36.068 4 14:18:31.424 2:18.296 47.117 52.909 38.270
4 14:18:13.446 2:13.953 45.257 52.144 36.552 5 14:20:49.403 2:17.979 47.141 53.099 37.739
5 14:20:26.319 2:12.873 45.014 51.338 36.521 6 14:23:07.896 2:18.493 47.682 53.136 37.675
6 14:22:40.035 2:13.716 45.571 51.407 36.738 7 14:25:25.578 2:17.682 47.065 53.163 37.454
7 14:24:52.810 2:12.775 45.258 51.104 36.413 8 14:27:41.772 2:16.194 46.514 52.601 37.079
8 14:27:06.464 2:13.654 45.599 51.784 36.271
(7) Yuri JONGKIND
(12) Brendan ZAAIMAN 1 14:11:38.406 2:26.962 53.975 54.352 38.635
1 14:11:29.976 2:19.303 50.247 52.212 36.844 2 14:13:57.575 2:19.169 47.459 53.417 38.293
2 14:13:44.531 2:14.555 45.558 51.910 37.087 3 14:16:17.355 2:19.780 47.821 53.868 38.091
3 14:15:58.736 2:14.205 45.274 52.123 36.808 4 14:18:35.897 2:18.542 47.651 52.982 37.909
4 14:18:13.248 2:14.512 45.565 52.206 36.741 5 14:20:54.008 2:18.111 47.328 52.859 37.924
5 14:20:27.083 2:13.835 45.507 51.958 36.370 6 14:23:12.053 2:18.045 47.139 52.991 37.915
6 14:22:40.565 2:13.482 45.116 51.916 36.450 7 14:25:30.382 2:18.329 47.148 53.135 38.046
7 14:24:54.662 2:14.097 45.845 51.774 36.478 8 14:27:49.057 2:18.675 47.549 53.230 37.896
8 14:27:08.106 2:13.444 45.148 51.672 36.624

(9) Vafi KHAN
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DuUS Al AUTOAODRAOME

MOTORSPORTS CLUB

MRF Challenge Dubai

2. UAE Sportbike Championship Grand Prix Circuit 5.390 km ._._.
Race 2 08/12/2017 14:10 . -. .
Race (8 Laps) started at 14:09:08
.

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3

1 14:11:36.170 2:25.489 53.395 53.266 38.828

2 14:13:59.844 2:23.674 46.920 58.283 38.471

3 14:16:18.567 2:18.723 47.605 52.809 38.309

4 14:18:38.366 2:19.799 47.454 53.674 38.671

5 14:20:57.229 2:18.863 47.917 52.825 38.121

6 14:23:18.956 2:21.727 49.084 53.826 38.817

7 14:25:40.865 2:21.909 48.929 53.989 38.991

8 14:28:04.592 2:23.727 49.161 54.489 40.077

(46) Dwane MEANS

1 14:11:45.530 2:33.825 54.499 57.904 41.422
2 14:14:15.360 2:29.830 50.526 58.078 41.226
3 14:16:46.379 2:31.019 51.093 57.877 42.049
4 14:19:16.801 2:30.422 50.986 57.670 41.766
5 14:21:47.760 2:30.959 51.990 58.160 40.809
6 14:24:19.770 2:32.010 51.340 58.046 42.624

(44) Nasir SYED

1 14:11:36.752 2:25.521 52.340 54.484 38.697
2 14:13:54.272 2:17.520 47.123 52.474 37.923
3 14:16:10.671 2:16.399 46.929 52.242 37.228
4 14:18:26.152 2:15.481 46.499 52.237 36.745
5 14:20:42.034 2:15.882 46.091 52.498 37.293
Clerk of the Course Orbits

Chief Timekeeper
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